
旭川-網走 (259.93km)
人 息子 娘 妻 僕 合計 累積

歩幅(m) 0.80 ｴｱﾛﾊﾞｲｸ 0.70 ﾛｰﾗｰ 0.70 0.80 ﾛｰﾗｰ
日 歩数 km km 歩数 km km 歩数 km 歩数 km km km km

2020/8/28 3,930 3.14 7,059 4.94 6,794 4.76 6,071 4.86 23.58 41.28 41.28
2020/8/29 4,280 3.42 5,811 4.07 4,404 3.08 2,015 1.61 36.51 48.70 89.97
2020/8/30 3,267 2.61 14.70 6,414 4.49 4,751 3.33 5,397 4.32 29.45 119.42
2020/8/31 2,227 1.78 7.97 4,737 3.32 1,632 1.31 14.37 133.79
2020/9/1 1,941 1.55 5,404 3.78 6,208 4.35 2,770 2.22 17.59 29.49 163.28
2020/9/2 4,994 4.00 6,390 4.47 5,148 3.60 4,492 3.59 15.67 178.95
2020/9/3 2,717 2.17 7,545 5.28 4,678 3.27 5,316 4.25 27.27 42.25 221.20
2020/9/4 921 0.74 5,678 3.97 5,169 3.62 7,804 6.24 14.57 235.77
2020/9/5 1,717 1.37 6,781 4.75 6,930 4.85 6,105 4.88 32.35 48.21 283.98

合計 25,994 20.80 14.70 51,082 35.76 7.97 48,819 34.17 41,602 33.28 137.30 283.98 283.98


